Leading the Way in Underfloor Heating  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 03
Benefit of Underfloor Heating  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 04
C.A.D Service  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 05
Delivery Services and Warranties .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 06
Types of Floor Coverings .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 07
Screed Floor Construction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 08
Suspended Flooring  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 09-11
Floating Floor Construction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12-13

Heat conductivity in W/m - K 0,4
Expansion coefficient in mm/m - k 0,025
Surface roughness (inner pipe) in um 0,4
Oxygen diffussion in mg/l-d 0
Max operating pressure, class 2 in bar 10
Max operating pressure, class 4 in bar 6
Max operating pressure, class 5 in bar 6
Max operating temperature, class 2 in OC 70
Max operating temperature, class 4 in OC 70
Max operating temperature, class 5 in OC 95
Malfunction temperature in OC 100
Bend radius, freely bent z5xD
Bend radius with bending tool z4xD
COMPLETE UFH PACKS
22
HSKIT20 - 20m2 UFH Room Pack
(Includes 2-way Manifold)
HSKIT30 - 30m2 UFH Room Pack
(Includes 2-way Manifold)
HSKIT40 - 40m2 UFH Room Pack
(Includes 2-way Manifold)
HSKIT50 - 50m2 UFH Room Pack
(Includes 3-way Manifold)
HSKIT60 - 60m2 UFH Room Pack
(Includes 3-way Manifold)
Complete Underfloor Heating Packs
The Hetta complete underfloor heating single zone pack contains everything
required to install an underfloor heating solution to your chosen floor area. These